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Name Email 

Ainsworth 

Bailie Kovarik kovarik.bailie@gmail.com 

Beatrice 

Nancy Huber nancy.huber@nebraska.gov 

Bellevue 

Sara McCormick sara@integrityalliance.com 

Bloomfield 

Jennifer Bollich jennifer1@northstarservices.net 

Decator 

Marcia Pickel marcia1@northstarservices.net 

Hastings 

Bre Sinsel bre.sinsel@midlandaaa.net 

Cindy Ashmore Blunck cindy.ashmoreblunck@nebraska.gov 

Diamond Martin diamond.martin@nebraska.gov 

Pamela Buckles pbuckles@goodwillne.org 

Shirley Slansky shirley.slansky@nebraska.gov 

Holdrege 

Andrea Mathews andrae.mathews@nebraska.gov 

Dalis Strickland dalis.strickland@nebraska.gov 
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Kearney 

Angela Orr angela.orr@scnaaa.org 

Grace Napier grace.napier@nebraska.gov 

Shelby McDowell shelby.mcdowell@scnaaa.org 

LaVista 

Esraa Palmer esraa.palmer@nebraska.gov 

Tanja Evans tanja.evans@nebraska.gov 

Lincoln 

Abrey Palmer apalmer@handsofheartland.com 

Anna Bromberg anna.bromberg@therapservices.net 

Cheryl Skillman cheryl.skillman@nebraska.gov 

Dana Barringer dbarringer@leagueofhumandignity.com 

Dania DeLone daniadelone@gmail.com 

Heidi Simmons heidi.simmons@nebraska.gov 

Jennifer Stuhmer director@arclincoln.org 

Jillion Lieske jillion.lieske@nebraska.gov 

Joshua Swanson jswanson44l@hotmail.com 

Joshua Whitfield jwcardinalfan@yahoo.com 

Karen Houseman karen.houseman@nebraska.gov 
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Kathy Rohwedder kathrohw@yahoo.com 

Kristen Larsen ^ kristen.larsen@nebraska.gov 

Mary Ells maryells1954@icloud.com 

Mary Phillips dmphil2936@gmail.com 

Michelle Niederhaus mniederhaus@leagueofhumandignity.com 

Rachel Ward ^ rachel.ward@nebraska.gov 

Sarah Jennings * jenesar40@gmail.com 

Tammy Siedband tsiedband@lincoln.ne.gov 

Trena Teeters trena.teeters@nebraska.gov 

Norfolk 

Beth Libra ^* blibra@handsofheartland.com 

Kelly Woznek kelly.woznek@nenaaa.com 

Sarah Wantoch sarah.wantoch@nebraska.gov 

Whitney Dykstra whitney1@northstarservices.net 

North Platte 

Amy Callendar-Taft ^* amy.callendar-taft@nebraska.gov 

Autumn Weinman aweinman20@gmail.com 

Gwen Books gwen.books@npocnp.org 

O’Neil 

Stephanie Fritz stephanie.fritz@nebraska.gov 
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Wanda Dougherty wanda1@northstarservices.net 

Ogallala 

Mary Lawson * nebraskadsps@gmail.com 

Omaha 

Candida Kraska candikraska@gmail.com 

Chelsea Carroll chelsea@abolhc.com 

Danielle Kirlin danielle.kirlin@mosaicinfo.org 

Ian Froemming ifroemming@madonnaschool.org 

Jim Hoggatt jhoggatt@olliewebbinc.org 

Keesha Godel keesha.godel@libertyhealth.com 

Kellie Katelman kkatelman@vodec.org 

Kerin Zuger kerin@caretechinc.com 

Lisa Hobza ^* lhobza@pti-nebraska.org 

Mary Pat Ocallaghan ocallaghan.marypat@gmail.com 

Maryjan Fiala maryjanhansen@gmail.com 

Meghan Capps meghan.capps@nebraska.gov 

Samuel Comfort sam@angelguardians.org 

Shaista Kiran kiranshai2019@gmail.com 

Sharon Elliott sharon.m.elliott@gmail.com 

Stacey Carnazzo staceycarnazzo@hotmail.com 
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Papillion 

Teresa Eberhart pte32@msn.com 

Sidney 

Natasha Roggasch nroggasch@esu13.org 

Seward 

Aaron Palik aaron.palik@nebraska.gov 

Wahoo 

Scott Lederer scott.lederer@nebraska.gov 
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